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BENDING & PULLING

MILWAUKEE® brings innovation to bending and pulling solutions, making the installation process easier for Electricians.
From Conduit Benders with high contrast markings, delivering the best visibility to make accurate bends, to revolutionizing
the way wire is installed with the first battery powered fish tape, the M18 FUEL™ ANGLER™ Pulling Fish Tape.

All MILWAUKEE® bending and pulling solutions have been designed maximize productivity for the Electrician.

BENDING SOLUTIONS
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HIGH GONTRAST
MARKINGS

BEST VISIBILITY

Reinforced Hook

Heavy Duty Ductile Iron

Reference
Angles

Reinforced
Multi-Position
Foot Pedal

High Contrast
Raised Markings
Offset
Multipliers

Secure Double

Wear Resistant Bolted Handle
Reference Chart
Front Back
(WETParts — besoripon WM WETParts  Descriptn
48-22-4080 1/2" EMT Iron Conduit Bender 48-22-4070 1/2" EMT Aluminum Conduit Bender

48-22-4081 3/4" EMT Iron Conduit Bender 48-22-4071
48-22-4082 1" EMT Iron Conduit Bender 48-22-4072

3/4" EMT Aluminum Conduit Bender
1" EMT Aluminum Conduit Bender

PULLING SOLUTIONS

EASIEST FISHING.
MORE DURABLE TAPE.
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Multi-Position
Handle

High Flexibility
Tape

Easier feeding Square Inner Grip

Easier winding

Low Friction Case

Triple Strand Design
Smooth pay out

Won't Kink

Thicker Tape
Better pushing

SMOOTH PAYOUT.
EASIER FISHING. ==
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Multi-Position
Handle
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Laser Etched
Markings
High visibility

Square Inner Grip
Easier winding

Low Friction Case
Smooth pay out
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48-22-4192 50ft Polyester Fish Tape with Flexible Metal Leader 48-22-4171 25ft 1/8" Steel Fish Tape

48-22-4195 100ft Polyester Fish Tape with Flexible Metal Leader 48-22-4172 50ft 1/8" Steel Fish Tape

48-22-4197 200ft Polyester Fish Tape with Flexible Metal Leader 48-22-4176 120ft 1/8" Steel Fish Tape

48-22-4162 50ft Polyester Fish Tape with Nonconductive Tip 48-22-4178 240ft 1/8" Steel Fish Tape

48-22-4165 100ft Polyester Fish Tape with Nonconductive Tip 48-22-4181 25ft 1/4" Steel Fish Tape with Low Profile Tip
48-22-4167 200ft Polyester Fish Tape with Nonconductive Tip 48-22-4185 100ft 1/4" Steel Fish Tape



PULLING SOLUTIONS
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POWERSTATE"
BRUSHLESS
MOTOR

M18 FUEL"
ANGLER"
PULLING
FISH TAPE

POWER TO PULL

|
200'..-c.c..

360° BENDS

ANGLER

INTERCHANGEABLE FISH TAPE SYSTEM

Swap replacement cartridges on a single powered

base between different sizes, types and when
cartridges need replacement.

+

POWERED BASE
M18 FUEL"™ ANGLER" PULLING STEEL

FISH TAPE POWERED BASE 120" x 1/8"
48-44-5176
= POWERSTATE" Brushless Motor 240' x 1/8"

= REDLINK PLUS" Intelligence 48-44-5178
= REDLITHIUM™ CP2.0 Battery Pack

NON-CONDUCTIVE
100’

48-44-5195

REDLINK PLUS"
INTELLIGENCE

REDLITHIUM"
CP2.0 BATTERY PACK

|

0

LITHIUM

AUTO-RUN" NO MESS,

POWERED
FEED & RETRACT

LESS BINDING

REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGES

PULLING SOLUTIONS

M18 FUEL" ANGLER" PULLING FISH TAPE

Non-Conductive
Polyester Tape
High flexibility for
easier payout

Replacement
Cartridge
Compatible with
power base

MET Part #
2873-20

2873A-22
2873B-22

Sliding Anchor
To reduce
chance of
binding

Cartridge Grips
For easy cartridge
swap out

Description

M18 FUEL™ ANGLER™ Pulling Fish Tape Powered Base

M18 FUEL™ ANGLER™ 120" Steel Pulling Fish Tape Kit

M18 FUEL™ ANGLER™ 240" Steel Pulling Fish Tape Kit

AUTO-RUN™
Control Switch

Steel Base
For improved
flexibility and
durability

M18™ REDLITHIUM™
CP2.0 Battery Pack

Powered Base
Powers 3
interchangeable
cartridges

Quick-Change Latches
For easy cartridge swap out

MET Part # Description
48-44-5176 M18 FUEL™ ANGLER™ 120" x 1/8" Steel Pulling Fish Tape Replacement Cartridge
48-44-5178 M18 FUEL™ ANGLER™ 240" x 1/8" Steel Pulling Fish Tape Replacement Cartridge

M18 FUEL™ ANGLER™ 100" Non-Conductive Polyester

48-44-5195 Pulling Fish Tape Replacement Cartridge

MOST DURABLE GONNEGTIONS.
BRIGHTEST GLOW.

48-22-4149

48-22-4150

48-22-4151

48-22-4152

48-22-4153

48-22-4154

Knurled Grip
Easy threading

Reinforced Threaded
Connection Points

Description Kit Includes

(1) 5" Low Flex Fish Stick,
and Bullet Nose

(3) 5" Low Flex Fish Sticks, Storage
Tube, Bullet Nose and Hook

(1) 5" Mid Flex Fish Stick,
and Bullet Nose

(3) 5" Mid Flex Fish Sticks, Storage
Tube, Bullet Nose and Hook

(1) 5' High Flex Fish Stick,

and Bullet Nose

(3) 5" High Flex Fish Sticks, Storage
Tube, Bullet Nose and Hook

5ft Low Flex Fish Stick

15ft Low Flex Fish Stick Kit

5ft Mid Flex Fish Stick

15ft Mid Flex Fish Stick Kit

5ft High Flex Fish Stick

15ft High Flex Fish Stick Kit

Brightest Glow
in the Dark
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Coating Protects
Against Splinters

m Description Kit Includes

ey ) . ) (4) 5' Low Flex, (1) 5' Mid Flex Fish Sticks,
48-22-4160 25ft Fish Stick Combo Kit (1) Storage Tube, Bullet Nose and Hook

(4) 5' Low Flex, (1) 5' Mid Flex,
(1) 5" High Flex Fish Sticks, (1) Storage
Case, Bullet Nose, Hook, and Whisk

(7) 5" Low Flex, (3) 5" Mid Flex, (2) 5' High
Flex Fish Sticks, (1) Storage Case, Bullet Nose,
Hook, Whisk, Magnet & Chain and Lighted Tip

48-22-4157 3 Pc. Fish Stick Accessory Kit (1) Whisk, Bullet Nose, and Hook
48-22-4158 Fish Stick Lighted Tip Accessory (1) Lighted Tip Accessory

Fish Stick Magnetic Tip
and Chain Accessory

48-22-4155 30ft Fish Stick Combo Kit

48-22-4156 60ft Fish Stick Combo Kit

48-22-4159 (1) Magnetic Tip and (1) Chain Accessory
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Bender Bender
287320 M18 FUEL™ ANGLER™ Pulling N o NI N TR 48-22-4080 /2" ENIT lron 74-026 840FH 56203 N/A N/A
Fish Tape Powered Base 20 Conduit Bender
o5k
] u "
E0p 48-22-4081 3/4" EMT Iron 74-027 841FH 56204 N/A N/A
M18 FUEL™ ANGLER™ 120’ EZ22 Conduit Bender
2873A-22 A . N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A =0u
Steel Pulling Fish Tape Kit wom T EMT
] " ron
Eu 48-22-4082 Conduit Bender 74-028 842FH 56205 MCB1 N/A
- ™ ™ oA0)
oF 28738-22 L e 220 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
35 e 48-22-4070 1/2" EMT Aluminum 74-046 840AH 56206 MCB1/2 960H
i S0 Conduit Bender
Wy ™ ™ ' N =4
29 ) ™ M18 FUEL™ ANGLER™ 120' x 1/8" Steel - ; .
ig = 48-44-5176 Puling Fish Tape Replacement Cartridge A NA /A A N/A =500 48-22-4071 S/ ENT Aluminum 74-047 841AH 56207 MCB3/4 961H
03 w H Conduit Bender
£ 338
[ m " f
44 M18 FUEL™ ANGLER™ 240" x 1/8" Steel 48-22-4072 1" EMT Aluminum N/A 842AH N/A N/A N/A
48-44-5178 Pulling Fish Tape Replacement Cartridge N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Conduit Bender
M18 FUEL™ ANGLER™ 100" 9 o
48-22-4149 5ft Low Flex Fish Stick N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
48-44-5195 Non-Conductive Polyester Puling Fish N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A owrextish ot / / / / /
Tape Replacement Cartridge
e FTX-12L &
\ 48-22-4150 15ft Low Flex Fish Stick Kit 31-611 540-12 56312 N/A i
2 501t Polyester Fish Tape i ks
%E 48-22-4162 it Noﬁcon et Tﬁ’ 31-086 FTF540-50 | 56382 | FTSP45-75NCT N/A !
20 P \ 48-22-4151 5ft Mid Flex Fish Stick N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
In
0nz )
Lof oo, 100ft Polyester Fish Tape ) ) ) ) i o
EOF 48-22-4165 with Nonconductive Tip 31-087 FTF540-100 | 56383 | FTSP45-125NCT | FTN-100R ) 48-22-4152 15ft Mid Flex Fish Stick Kit 31-631 540-15 56415 FS12 & FS15 N/A
=0
H o
g b o0 Fx i i
T i 48-22-4153 5t High Flex Fish Stick N/A 540-6 56406 N/A N/A
aE 48-22-4167 200t Polyester Fish Tape 31-088 N/A 56059 N/A N/A o 0
2; with Nonconductive Tip tﬁ
= 48-22-4154 15ft High Flex Fish Stick Kit N/A 560-18 56418 N/A N/A
" 48-22-4192 S&ftF‘F’O'.‘gjsﬂ Ft‘SI“LTaze 31-060 N/A 56350 | FTSP45-75FML N/A
FiE with Flexible Metal Leader 48-22-4160 25ft Fish Stick Combo Kit N/A 540-24 56325 N/A N/A
i
Iy oo 100ft Polyester Fish Tape y ~ - )
EE:: 48-22-4195 With Floxiblo Metal Leader 31-061 N/A 56351 | FTSP45-125FML N/A 48-22-4155 30ft Fish Stick Combo Kit N/A N/A 56400 N/A N/A
=g
aER
us - 48-22-4156 607t Fish Stick Combo Kit N/A N/A 56326 N/A N/A
%"= 48-22-4197 200ft Polyester Fish Tape 31-064 N/A 56014 | FTSP45-240FMLT N/A
g with Flexible Metal Leader
e . 31-651 & | 10497 & 10498
!ﬂ A 48-22-4157 3 Pc Fish Stick Accessory Kit 31-652 211426 56104 N/A N/A
48-22-4171 25t 1/8" Steel Fish Tape 31-012 N/A N/A FTS1/8-25 N/A l&_’g I ]
ms'. ' 48-22-4158 Fish Stick Lighted Tip Accessory N/A N/A 56119 N/A N/A
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48-22-4172 S0t 1/8" Steel Fish Tape s1-010 438-5H 56331 FUSTHESD U q 48-22-4159 Fish Stick Magnetic Tip and Chain Accessory N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
)
w
E 48-22-4176 120ft 1/8" Steel Fish Tape 31-056 FTS438-125 | 56333 FTS1/8-125 FTS-125R
I
]
[
mr 48-22-4178 2401t 1/8" Steel Fish Tape 31-057 FTS438-240 | 56334 FTS1/8-240 FTS-250R
; JOIN
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oo 25t 1/4" Steel Fish Tape : 5 H E AVY DUTY
48-22-4181 with Low Profie Tip N/A N/A 56335 FTS1/4-25 EFT-21PN .
48-22-4185 100ft 1/4" Steel Fish Tape 31-058 | FTS438W-100 | 56006 N/A N/A or visit https://qr.mke.tl/2gn4y
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